Date
13/10/22

13/10/22

10/11/22

9/3/23

Grants paid 2022/23

Name of Group applying for grant

Purpose of grant

Penderyn Village Group

Hirwaun Community Events

Hirwaun Community Events

Cylch Meithrin Penderyn

Grant to cover the cost of the bus to the panto

Grant for hire of Village Hall for Christmas Around the Clock

Grant to purchase gazebos and selection boxes

Grant to purchase Easter Eggs

Amount requested

Grant approved/declined

Amount paid

£400

£90.00

£310.00

£82.50

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Total Grants Paid
£882.50

£400

£90.00

£310.00

£82.50



