Grants paid 2022/23

<u>Date</u>	Name of Group applying for grant	Purpose of grant	Amount requested	Grant approved/declined	Amount paid
13/10/22	Penderyn Village Group	Grant to cover the cost of the bus to the panto	£400	Approved	£400
13/10/22	Hirwaun Community Events	Grant for hire of Village Hall for Christmas Around the Clock	£90.00	Approved	£90.00
10/11/22	Hirwaun Community Events	Grant to purchase gazebos and selection boxes	£310.00	Approved	£310.00
9/3/23	Cylch Meithrin Penderyn	Grant to purchase Easter Eggs	£82.50	Approved	£82.50

Total Grants Paid £882.50